APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF
ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAGDALPUR BASTAR CG
3300016
19034

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JAGDALPUR KUMHAR PARA, DT.
BASTAR, BASTAR, - 494001

RAJKUMAR ASANANI
MCA, BED
jagdalpurkv@gmail.com

07782227262

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/AffiliatedList/AfflicationDetails/3300016

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1TLsLAj5]PxP7Qse39wvbtJiY2ZoS7UdI?
usp=sharing

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1TLsLAj5]PxP7Qse39wvbtJiY2ZoS7UdI?
usp=sharing

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1TLsLAj5]PxP7Qse39wvbtJiY2ZoS7UdI?
usp=sharing

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1W50Rjxc81XVfAD3fMUoZji5eLGVMJ8LO?
usp=sharing

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1pkVUQTp8tIXSxIQGHey23NQrbseugyCN?
usp=sharing

https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/Self_Certification.pdf

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1z20X7kolttXelDF XHYIEUn3uMwYtFXRL?
usp=sharing




THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT
GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL

NO.

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION | LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE

https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/fee-structure/

SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC

https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s32d2ca7eedf739ef4c3800713ec482e1a/uploads/2025/01/2025010292.pdf

CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/vidyalaya-mangement-committee/

(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS
TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/PTM.pdf

(PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT
OF THE BOARD

https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/academics/results-analysis

EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL

NO.

INFORMATION

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL

NO.

1

YEAR NO. OF NO. OF
REGISTERED STUDENTS
STUDENTS PASSED
2025 91 91

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

SL

NO.

YEAR NO. OF NO. OF
REGISTERED STUDENTS
STUDENTS PASSED

DETAILS

RAJKUMAR ASANANI

46

19

18

1.35

01 Special Educator has been appointed on contractual basis for
needy students

Not available
PASS REMARKS
PERCENTAGE
100
PASS REMARKS
PERCENTAGE




1

2025 62 62 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MITHILESH KUMAR KAUSHIK TGT
Sh. Samrat Padhan PRT
PRERANA KUMARI OTHER
KAMAL KUMAR NAG OTHER
ANKITA KAUSHAL PTI
PREM CHAND BISEN TGT
KISHOR KUMAR TGT
SHRADDHA KHARE TGT
VIJAY LAXMI PRT
GUNTIBOINA PRATYUSHA PRT
DINESH CHANDRA TIWARI TGT
DAUWA RAM THAKUR OTHER
PRIYA SHRIVAS GUESTTEACHER
RANJANA SAINI PGT
NISHANT KUMAR MISHRA PRT
CHANDA EKKA TGT
SWATI NAIDU NTT
MOHINEE PRAJAPTI NTT
MONIKA GOYAL PGT
DR. RAJESH KUMAR PGT
RABIYA PRT

https://youtu.be/KIO8kz9mpe0?si=t2nky3aPTRshjEXF

MSC

M.A.

DIPLOMA IN ENGINEERING

POST GRADUATION

MPED

MA-HISTORY,ECO

MSC-MATHS,PGDCA

BA

BA

MSC

MA

12th

M.Sc.

M.SC.

MA

MA

MBA

BSC

M.Sc.

PHD

MCOM



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

ARCHIE GAUR
NANDINI SAHA
Anamika Singh
Gaurav

SURINDER KUMAR
PRACHI
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SAYMA SHEIKH
DHANESH

Nitish Kumar Awasthi
Pinky Jatav

Bhenro Lal Meena
Chunamani Kanwar
RAJ KUMAR ASANANI
HARSH DAGAR
TANIYA GHOSH
SOMA SAHA

VIDYA JHA
PRIYANKA YADAV
VASUDEV

PRACHI JOHN
RACHNA MARKAM
DIGVIJAY SINGH
DEEKSHA RAO

NAMAN CHHEDAVI

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

BSC

MA

M.A.

B.Tech

M.A.

M.A.

BA

MSC

12

MA

M.SC.

M.SC.

Graduation

MCA

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.SC

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.Sc.

B.A.

B.A

GNM

D.EI.Ed



