APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAGDALPUR BASTAR CG
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3300016
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	19034
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JAGDALPUR KUMHAR PARA, DT. BASTAR, BASTAR, - 494001
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	RAJKUMAR ASANANI
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MCA, BED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	jagdalpurkv@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	07782227262

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/AffiliatedList/AfflicationDetails/3300016
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1TLsLAj5jPxP7Qse39wvbtJiY2ZoS7Udl? usp=sharing
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1TLsLAj5jPxP7Qse39wvbtJiY2ZoS7Udl? usp=sharing
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1TLsLAj5jPxP7Qse39wvbtJiY2ZoS7Udl? usp=sharing
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1W5ORjxc81XVfAD3fMUoZji5eLGVMJ8LO? usp=sharing
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1pkVUQTp8tlXSxlQGHey23NQrbseugyCN? usp=sharing
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/Self_Certification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1z2OX7kolttXelDFXHYIEUn3uMwYtFXRL? usp=sharing

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/fee-structure/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s32d2ca7eedf739ef4c3800713ec482e1a/uploads/2025/01/2025010292.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/vidyalaya-mangement-committee/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/PTM.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://jagdalpur.kvs.ac.in/academics/results-analysis

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	RAJKUMAR ASANANI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	46
	PGT	9
	TGT	19
	PRT	18
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.35
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	01 Special Educator has been appointed on contractual basis for needy students
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Not available

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	91	91	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE STUDENTS PASSED	SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
--	-----------	------	----------------------------------	------------------------------	--------------------	---------

1	2025	62	62	100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	12302.44
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	34 & 49
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 61
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	7
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	7
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/KIO8kz9mpe0?si=t2nky3aPTRshjEXF

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	MITHILESH KUMAR KAUSHIK	TGT	MSC
2	Sh. Samrat Padhan	PRT	M.A.
3	PRERANA KUMARI	OTHER	DIPLOMA IN ENGINEERING
4	KAMAL KUMAR NAG	OTHER	POST GRADUATION
5	ANKITA KAUSHAL	PTI	MPED
6	PREM CHAND BISEN	TGT	MA-HISTORY,ECO
7	KISHOR KUMAR	TGT	MSC-MATHS,PGDCA
8	SHRADDHA KHARE	TGT	ВА
9	VIJAY LAXMI	PRT	ВА
10	GUNTIBOINA PRATYUSHA	PRT	MSC
11	DINESH CHANDRA TIWARI	TGT	МА
12	DAUWA RAM THAKUR	OTHER	12th
13	PRIYA SHRIVAS	GUESTTEACHER	M.Sc.
14	RANJANA SAINI	PGT	M.SC.
15	NISHANT KUMAR MISHRA	PRT	MA
16	CHANDA EKKA	TGT	MA
17	SWATI NAIDU	NTT	MBA
18	MOHINEE PRAJAPTI	NTT	BSC
19	MONIKA GOYAL	PGT	M.Sc.
20	DR. RAJESH KUMAR	PGT	PHD
21	RABIYA	PRT	МСОМ

22	ARCHIE GAUR	TGT	BSC
23	NANDINI SAHA	PGT	MA
24	Anamika Singh	TGT	M.A.
25	Gaurav	PRT	B.Tech
26	SURINDER KUMAR	PGT	M.A.
27	PRACHI	PRT	M.A.
28	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	PRT	ВА
29	SAYMA SHEIKH	PGT	MSC
30	DHANESH	PRT	12
31	Nitish Kumar Awasthi	PRT	МА
32	Pinky Jatav	PRT	M.SC.
33	Bhenro Lal Meena	PGT	M.SC.
34	Chunamani Kanwar	TGT	Graduation
35	RAJ KUMAR ASANANI	PRINCIPAL	MCA
36	HARSH DAGAR	OTHER	B.Sc.
37	TANIYA GHOSH	PGT	M.A.
38	SOMA SAHA	TGT	M.SC
39	VIDYA JHA	TGT	B.A
40	PRIYANKA YADAV	TGT	B.A
41	VASUDEV	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A
42	PRACHI JOHN	PRT	B.Sc.
43	RACHNA MARKAM	PRT	B.A.
44	DIGVIJAY SINGH	TGT	B.A
45	DEEKSHA RAO	OTHER	GNM
46	NAMAN CHHEDAVI	PRT	D.El.Ed